
Mexican	American,	Latino,	and	Ethnic	Studies	Programs	in	Texas	
	

Mexican	American	Studies	 	 Mexican	American	Studies	 	 Mexican	American	Studies	
Northwest	Vista	College		 	 Lone	Star	College		 	 	 Texas	A&M-Corpus	Christi	
San	Antonio	 	 	 	 Kingwood	 	 	 	 Corpus	Christi	
																																																																																																																																									
June	Pedraza:																																																Cassie	Rincones																																											Anthony	Quiroz	
vpedraza@alamo.edu																																		cassandra.rincones@lonestar.edu										r.quiroz@tamucc.edu	
	 	 	
Sandra	Garza:	
Sgarza58@alamo.edu		
	
Latino	&	Mexican	American	Studies		 Center	for	Mexican	American	Studies	 Ctr.	Mexican	American	
Texas	A&M	University	 	 	 University	of	Houston	 	 	 University	of	Texas		
College	Station																																																																																																																						Arlington	
	Sonia	Hernandez																																							 Pamela	Quiroz	PhD																																							Christian	Zlolnski	
soniah@tamu.edu																																							paquiroz@centaluh.edu																																	chrisz@uta.edu	
	
	
Center	for	Mexican	American	Studies	 Mexican	American	Studies	 	 Mexican	American	Studies	
University	of	Texas-Austin	 	 University	of	Texas-San	Antonio		 Texas	Lutheran	Univ.	
Austin		 	 	 	 	 San	Antonio		 	 	 	 Seguin	
John	Moran	Gonzalez:																																Marcos	Cervantes																																									Jenifer	Mata	
Jmgonzal@utexas.edu																																marco.cervantes@utsa.edu																							jmata@tlu.edu	
								
		
Center	for	Mexican	American	Studies	 Mexican	American	Studies		 	 Mexican	American	Studies	
South	Texas	College	 	 	 Palo	Alto	Community	College	 	 Our	Lady	of	the	Lake	
McAllen	 	 	 	 San	Antonio		 	 	 	 San	Antonio	
Victor	Gomez																																																Lori	Rodriguez																																												 Aimee	Villarreal	Garza																															
vgomez@southtexascollege.edu														lrodriguez645@alamo.edu		 	 avgarza@ollusa.edu	

																																																	
Center	for	Mexican	American	Studies		 Mexican	American	Studies								 	 Mexico-the	Americas-Spain		
University	of	Texas-Rio	Grande	Valley	 Houston	Community	College	 	 (MAS)	Trinity	University		
Edinburg-Brownsville		 																													Houston																																																										San	Antonio	
Cinthya	Saavedra																																								Rosario	Flores																																															Rosana	Blancocano	
cinthya.saavedra@utrgv.edu																				Rosario.flores2@hccs.edu											 	rosana.blancocano@trinity.edu	
						
Chicano	Studies		 	 	 Mexican	American	Studies																							Mex	Am	Studies	minor	
University	of	Texas-El	Paso		 	 University	of	North	Texas	 	 Austin	Community	Coll.	
El	Paso			 																																											Valerie	Martinez	Ebers																																	Austin	
Dennis	Bixler-	Marquez																								 Martinez-Ebers@unt.edu																									Julie	Hempel	
dbixlerm@utep.edu																																				Roberto.calderon@unt.edu															jhempel@austincollege.edu	
	
																																																																								 	 																 	 	 	
Mexican	American	Studies	
Lone	Star	College-North	Harris	
Houston	-	deactivated	
	
	
	

	


